a
HIGH-FREQUENCY
CONNECTORS
' |
> '- '- . I  mV ''its J  r
■ wr.ffl-.ivr
l i U N I T R R
U I M I T R R

Tab le  17 —  H oles for BNC-75 type connectors
Tab le  16 —  H oles for BNC-50 type connectors
Type designation
Dimensions of hole in
assembly board
BNC-50-0.5-B-0/G1
BNC-50-0.5-B-0/V2
BNC-50-0.5-B-0/G2
BNC-50-0.5-A-2.95/G3
BNC-50-0.5-B-0/V1
BNC-50-0.5-A-0/GG1
Tab le  18 —  H oles for BN C-2.5 type connectors
Tab le  19 —  H oles for C-5 type connectors
k
Tab le  20 —  H oles for C-50 type connectors
Type designation
C-50-Z-B-O/G1
C-50-2-B-O/G2
C-50-2-A-7.25/G3
Dimensions of hole in assembly
board
înanufsiturôrî
f i f f i U N I T R B
K U  UNITECH
Przedsięb iorstw o Techn iczno  Produkcyjne
Zakład  PodzespołÓY/ E lektron icznych
u!. Św idw ińska 21
78-200 Białogard —  Poland
mmmm
E xporter
U IM ITR R
Foreign T ra d e  Enterp rise
A i, Je ro zo lim sk ie  44
00-024 W arszaw a —  Poland
A G P O L  — ZW -03-6102/78 —  Printed in Poland
D ru k : Z a k ład  P o lig ra f ic z n y  . .A G P O L ”